Name

Alyna Brown

Alyssa Vasquez
Lenka Bishoff
Margaritah Banuelos
Celia Dowell

Kaily Guillot

Jayla Poole

Catrine Chanturidze
Briseis Lemafa
Marissah Banuelos
Malaysiah Banuelos
Adrianna Taliloa

Name

Ryan McKee
Sydney Willott
Maddison Nikodem
Chloe Suarez
Brynne Irish
Clara Croshy
Emily Chen
Jocelynn Gray
Naomi Flores
Puneet Kaur
Sedria Reine
Raniah Hoffman
Makayla Thorell

Name

Zoe Weinbeck
Isabella Sorensen
Marielle Castro
Jenny Phan

Evelyn Watson

CJ Audrene Ramos
Karyss Bilderback

Lesly Villegas Zavaleta

Isabella Le
Faith Antioquia
Dani Hull

Leah Roe

MOUNT RAINIER RAMS
2019 Varsity Volleyball

Varsity
Height
5'6"
57"
5'10"
55"
5' 5"
5' 4"
5'6"
57"
5' 10"
5' 8"
5' 9"
5' 10"

Junior Varsity
Height
5'6"
57"
5'6"
55"
5'6"
5'6"
5' 4"
5' 4"
59"
59"
5'6"
57"
5'10"

C-Team
Height
53"
58"
51"
49"
5 2"
5 2"
5'5"
53"
51"
5 2"
5' 4"
5'10"
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Head Coach
Patrick Taitano

Assistants
Loyd Miyashiro
Ginger Lotuleilei
Memory Pomale

Volunteer
Kepa Cummings

Manager
Rhandi Hart

Superintendent
Dr. Susan Enfield

District AD
Phil Willenbrock

Principal
Kyle Linman

Asst Principal
Paul Records
Sharon Schmitt
Kevin Rawie

Athletic Director
Bryan Peterson

Trainer
Jenn Mackenzie

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



